F-100
Mdel/Item Output
(kg)
Stroke
(mm)
Cylinder
Dia.
(mm)
Stroke Adj.
(mm)
Air Consumption
(l)
Piping Bore
(PT)
Open
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
F100-60 65 50 50 30 1.2 1/4" 150 20
F100-100 120 50 63 30 2 3/8" 150 20.3
F-101(A)(B)(C)
Model/Item Output
(kg)
Stroke
(mm)
Cylinder
Dia.
(mm)
Stroke Adj.
(mm)
Air Consumption
(l)
Piping Bore
(PT)
Open
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
F101A-100 120 100 63 30 4 3/8" 200 39
F101A-200 200 100 80 30 6 3/8" 200 43
F101A-300 300 100 100 30 10 3/8" 200 47
Model/Item Output
(kg)
Stroke
(mm)
Cylinder
Dia.
(mm)
Stroke Adj.
(mm)
Air Consumption
(l)
Piping Bore
(PT)
Open
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
F101B-100 120 100 63 30 4 3/8" 270 28.1
F101B-200 200 100 80 30 6 3/8" 270 32.1
F101B-300 300 100 100 30 10 3/8" 270 36.1
Model/Item Output
(kg)
Stroke
(mm)
Cylinder
Dia.
(mm)
Stroke Adj.
(mm)
Air Consumption
(l)
Piping Bore
(PT)
Open
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
F101C-100 120 100 63 30 4 3/8" 270 28.9
F101C-200 200 100 80 30 6 3/8" 270 32.9
F101C-300 300 100 100 30 10 3/8" 270 36.9